

**BID CANVASS 2023 SEWER REHABILITATION  
MAYNARD, MA**

<b>BID DATE: May 4, 2023@ 2:00PM 195150821-2023 Sewer Rehab</b>				1		2		3			
				National Water main Cleaning Co. 25 Marshall Street Canton, MA 02021		Aegion / Insituform 253F Worcester Road Charlton, MA 01507		Green Mountain Pipeline Services, 768 South Main Street Unit 1 Bethel, VT 05032		Average Bid Unit Price	Amount
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Average Bid Unit Price	Amount
1	10" SEWER FULL LENGTH LINING	307	LF	\$46.00	\$14,122.00	\$40.00	\$12,280.00	\$45.00	\$13,815.00	\$43.67	\$13,405.67
2	12" SEWER FULL LENGTH LINING	303	LF	\$46.50	\$14,089.50	\$50.00	\$15,150.00	\$52.00	\$15,756.00	\$49.50	\$14,998.50
3	REINSTATEMENT OF PIPELINE CONNECT	8	EA	\$1.00	\$8.00	\$1.00	\$8.00	\$450.00	\$3,600.00	\$150.67	\$1,205.33
4	SEWER MANHOLE MORTAR REPAIR	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$333.67	\$667.33
5	REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING MANH	2	EA	\$2,250.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,100.00	\$6,200.00	\$13,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$6,116.67	\$12,233.33
6	MANHOLE REHABILITATION - CEMENTIT	4	EA	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$3,250.00	\$13,000.00	\$2,350.00	\$9,400.00
7	TRAFFIC CONTROLS	1	EA	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$733.67	\$733.67
8	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
9	POLICE SERVICES	200	HR	\$43.11	\$8,622.00	\$43.11	\$8,622.00	\$43.11	\$8,622.00	\$43.11	\$8,622.00
<b>BASE BID TOTAL</b>				<b>\$51,342.50</b>		<b>\$51,662.00</b>		<b>\$85,293.00</b>		<b>\$62,765.83</b>	
1A	8" SEWER FULL LENGTH LINING	304	LF	\$37.50	\$11,400.00	\$40.00	\$12,160.00	\$43.00	\$13,072.00	\$40.17	\$12,210.67
2A	15" SEWER FULL LENGTH LINING	262	LF	\$58.00	\$15,196.00	\$65.00	\$17,030.00	\$85.00	\$22,270.00	\$69.33	\$18,165.33
3A	REINSTATEMENT OF PIPELINE CONNECT	15	EA	\$1.00	\$15.00	\$1.00	\$15.00	\$450.00	\$6,750.00	\$150.67	\$2,260.00
4A	SEWER MANHOLE MORTAR REPAIR	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$333.67	\$667.33
5	REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING MANH	2	EA	\$2,250.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,100.00	\$6,200.00	\$13,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$6,116.67	\$12,233.33
6	MANHOLE REHABILITATION - CEMENTIT	3	EA	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00	\$3,250.00	\$9,750.00	\$2,350.00	\$7,050.00
7	TRAFFIC CONTROLS	1	EA	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$733.67	\$733.67
8	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$833.33	\$833.33
9	POLICE SERVICES	100	HR	\$43.11	\$4,311.00	\$43.11	\$4,311.00	\$43.11	\$4,311.00	\$43.11	\$4,311.00
<b>ADD ALTERNATE BID TOTAL</b>				<b>\$43,423.00</b>		<b>\$46,818.00</b>		<b>\$85,153.00</b>		<b>\$58,464.67</b>	
<b>BASE BID Plus ADD ALTERNATE TOTAL</b>				<b>\$94,765.50</b>		<b>\$98,480.00</b>		<b>\$170,446.00</b>		<b>\$121,230.50</b>	

I hereby certify that this is an accurate representation of the bids Victor A. Olson received for this project:  
Victor A. Olson